
St. James Weekly Update 
 
 

 September 9 - 13, 2019                                           “Called To Be Our Story”                                       Week 2 of 20 - Term 1 
 

 Week at a Glance  
 

Monday, September 9, 2019 
●  

Tuesday, September 10, 2019 
●  

Wednesday, September 11, 2019 
● First CSCC Meeting/Elections @ 6:30 

p.m. in Learning Commons/Library. All 
are welcome to attend. Elections will be 
held and discussions will be started about 
our Open House. 

Thursday, September 12,  2019 
●  

Friday, September 13, 2019 - B Day 
●  

 

Upcoming Dates 
Sat., Sept. 14 -Criminal Record Blitz from 9:00  

a.m. to 4:00 p.m.  
Nottawasaga Detachment 
4601 Industrial Parkway 
Phone: 705-434-1939 

Thurs., Sept. 19-WE Day 
Tues., Sept. 24-X-Country Meet 
Thurs., Sept. 26-X-Country Meet Rain Date 

-Terry Fox Run @ St. James 
-SJA Open House and Food Truck  
Extravaganza from 5:00-7:00 p.m. 

Fri., Sept. 27 -PA Day 
Mon., Sept. 30 -Orange Shirt Day 
 

Additional Information 
Please note that our Board is still in the process 
of reviewing our school enrollment so our final 
staffing is not yet confirmed. If changes are 
required, these will be done by the end of this 
week.  
 
SchoolDay will be set up once classes are 
finalized. Please wait for further information 
regarding SchoolDay.  

 

Special Intentions/Prayers 
Today, September 8, is the Nativity of the Blessed 
Virgin Mary. 
 
Father of mercy, give your people help and strength 
from heaven. 
The birth of the Virgin Mary’s Son was the dawn of 
our salvation. 
May this celebration of her birthday bring us closer 
to lasting peace. 
Through our Lord Jesus Christ, your Son, who lives 
and reigns with you in the unity of the Holy Spirit, 
one God, for ever and ever. 
Amen 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 


